MERCRUISER [5.7L COMPETITION SKI (GEM+] GM 350 -8 1935] < IRING H&RMESS AND ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0LO02005 THRU OM 3163339 ()
— R~ Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qt Comment Footnote .
- B 1 a4 BE2164T 1|HARMNESSIRING 1 [/ DELCO ALTERMATOR] [OLG
1 a4 BE2164T02 | HARMESS\WIRING 1 [/ /DECLO ALTERMAT OR)(0OM31
2 22 205328 1|ELEOW [90DEG.) 1
2 22 32974 | FITTING- STRAIGHT [1/8-27) 1
3 154257 | SEMDER-OIL PRESSURE 1
3 37293T|SENDER-OIL PRESSURE OPT. |[DUAL STATIOM)
4 2064307 | SEMDER-wWATER TEMPERATUR |1
4 49734 | SEMDER-WATER TEMPERATUR |OPT. [[DUAL STATION)
] 13 26996 LOCKMWASHER [#10] 2
A 11 BE219| MWUT [#10-32) 2
7 ar A05024 | SwWITCH-OIL PRESSURE 1
a2 22 BE1338|FITTIMG-T 1
9 ar 8056054 1|5WwITCH-PRESSURE 1
10 13 26996 LOCKMWASHER [#10] 1
11 11 BR219| MWUT [#10-32) 1
12 B05218T | SWITCHAWATER TEMPERATURE 1
13 3164924 B | ALARM KIT 1
14 B05368T |BRACKET-MOUNTIMNG 1
15 a8 B0E6950| BREAKER-CIRCUIT [50 AMP) 1
16 10 BA513| SCREW [#10-32 = 3/81N.] 2
17 13 26996 LOCKMWAASHER [#10] 2
18 10 B7HE3|SCREW [H8-32 % 3/8 IM.) 2
19 a9 96158T |SOLEMODID-STARTER 1
20 10 B05564 | SCREW [1/4-20) 3
21 13 26992 | LOCKAWAASHER [1./4 1N 2
22 11 94330 NUT [1./4-20) 2
23 13 26996 | LOCKMWAASHER [#10) 2
24 11 BE219|MUT [#10-32) 2
7 ] 25 a5 97861 [IMSULATOR 1
i / 26 BE1516|BRACKET 1
&, P C_;-“-"s @ & 27 BE1256T 1|ICHM MODULE 1
2 P 5 28 10 24323 SCREW-SET 3
@-—u 29 12 96457 '"WASHER-PHEMOLIC 3
' 10 I:“:“ a0 12 25462 '"WASHER 3
BS n s @ @_5 ]| i BA015[NUT 3
- 12 5 = : 32 BE1517|BRACKET 1
/ """*‘mﬁ: ! s 33 10 41408 | SCREW [H10-32 X 1-1/21M.] 2
i3 \1.'3’ @"'—2 M B0EE11T |MODULE-KNOCE, CONTROL 1
= ] B0EE12T |SEMSOR-KNOCK 1 -
] =y ) SOCTFOE 4 I CITTIIG hu A




